10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position
City Manager
Planning Director

Environmental Sustainability
Manager/Dep Building Official

Assistant City Manager

Public Works Director/City Engineer

Environmental Sustainablility
Director/Building Offcial

Community Services Director

Assistant Public Works
Director/Asst City Engineer

Planning Director
Information Systems Manager
Public Works Superintendent

Community Services Deputy
Director

Public Safety Manager
Principal Planner

Finance Manager

City Clerk

Public Works Superintendent

Environmental Health
Administrator

Senior Administrative Analyst
Executive Assistant

Senior Civil Engineer

Human Resources Manager
Media Information Officer
Assistant to City Manager

Senior Code Enforcement Officer
Associate Planner

Senior Building Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Malibu
Malibu

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Department
Management Services
Planning

ESD

Administrative Services
Public Works
ESD

Community Services
Public Works

Planning
Administrative Services
Public Works

Community Services

Administrative Services
Planning
Administrative Services
Management Services
Public Works

ESD

Planning

Management Services
Public Works
Management Services
Administrative Services
Management Services
Planning

Planning

ESD

Total Wages

$275,228
$222,364
$220,003

$207,417
$203,782
$188,637

$174,053
$155,246

$146,176
$144,508
$141,491
$136,306

$132,421
$129,734
$127,116
$125,582
$113,554
$113,254

$112,979
$112,474
$108,100
$106,320
$103,930
$103,576
$103,220
$101,744
$101,502



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.

Park Supervisor

Senior Permit Services Technician
Recreation Supervisor

Assistant Civil Engineer
Administrative Analyst

Senior Permit Services Technician
Assistant Civil Engineer

Environmental Programs
Coordinator

Associate Planner

Environmental Sustainability
Analyst

Senior Administrative Assistant
Code Enforcement Officer
Recreation Supervisor

Senior Media Technician
Associate Planner

Senior Maintenance Worker
Planning Technician

Public Works Inspector
Assistant Planner

Environmental Programs
Coordinator

Administrative Assistant
Assistant Planner
Deputy City Clerk
Assistant Planner

Wastewater Management Program
Specialist

Human Resources Technician
Recreation Coordinator
Parks Maintenance Worker

Administrative Assistant

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Malibu
Malibu

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Community Services
ESD

Community Services
Public Works

ESD

ESD

Public Works

ESD

Planning

ESD

Public Works

Planning

Community Services
Administrative Services
Planning
Administrative Services
Planning

Public Works

Planning

ESD

ESD

Planning
Management Services
Planning

ESD

Management Services
Community Services
Community Services

Planning

$100,578
$98,258
$97,431
$93,454
$91,315
$91,195
$90,154
$89,666

$86,838
$85,733

$85,125
$82,432
$82,232
$79,067
$77,729
$76,622
$75.111
$74,858
$74,813
$74,512

$74,426
$72,341
$71,894
$70,998
$70,733

$67,565
$67,508
$67,299
$65,692



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Administrative Assistant
Planning Technician
Assistant Planner

Code Enforcement Officer
Certified Plans Examiner
Planning Technician
Accounting Technician
Media Technician

Building Inspector

Fire Safety Liaison

Office Assistant/Receptionist
Public Safety Specialist
Graphic Artist

Office Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Recreation Coordinator
Information Systems Technician
Accounting Clerk

Office Assistant

Building Inspector

Office Assistant

Office Assistant
Recreation Coordinator
Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker-City Hall
Associate Planner

Permit Services Technician
Recreation Assistant |
Recreation Assistant Il
Accounting Clerk

Office Assistant

Recreation Assistant |

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Community Services
Planning

Planning

Planning

ESD

Planning
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
ESD

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Planning

Public Works
Community Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
ESD

Planning

ESD

Community Services
ESD

Administrative Services
Planning

ESD

Community Services
Community Services
Administrative Services
ESD

Community Services

$65,621
$65,511
$64,987
$64,189
$63,761
$62,852
$62,715
$62,614
$62,218
$59,194
$57,849
$55,676
$54,281
$53,868
$51,935
$51,876
$50,955
$50,754
$44,763
$44,452
$39,083
$36,872
$35,289
$32,369
$28,968
$28,097
$27,917
$16,767
$15,924
$15,695
$13,464
$13,304



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation Assistant |

Pool Manager

Permit Services Technician
Recreation Assistant Il
Building Inspector

Pool Manager

Building Inspector

Parks Maintenance Assistant
Lifeguard

Pool Manager

Recreation Assistant |

Councilmember

Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu

Community Services
Pool
ESD
Community Services
ESD
Pool
ESD
Community Services
Pool
Pool
Community Services

City Council

$12,590
$10,942
$9,622
$9,239
$8,992
$8,904
$8,273
$8,109
$8,008
$6,897
$6,805
$6,788



