	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Malibu	Management Services	\$275,228
2.	Planning Director		Malibu	Planning	\$222,364
3.	Environmental Sustainability Manager/Dep Building Official		Malibu	ESD	\$220,003
4.	Assistant City Manager		Malibu	Administrative Services	\$207,417
5.	Public Works Director/City Engineer		Malibu	Public Works	\$203,782
6.	Environmental Sustainablility Director/Building Offcial		Malibu	ESD	\$188,637
7.	Community Services Director		Malibu	Community Services	\$174,053
8.	Assistant Public Works Director/Asst City Engineer		Malibu	Public Works	\$155,246
9.	Planning Director		Malibu	Planning	\$146,176
10.	Information Systems Manager		Malibu	Administrative Services	\$144,508
11.	Public Works Superintendent		Malibu	Public Works	\$141,491
12.	Community Services Deputy Director		Malibu	Community Services	\$136,306
13.	Public Safety Manager		Malibu	Administrative Services	\$132,421
14.	Principal Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$129,734
15.	Finance Manager		Malibu	Administrative Services	\$127,116
16.	City Clerk		Malibu	Management Services	\$125,582
17.	Public Works Superintendent		Malibu	Public Works	\$113,554
18.	Environmental Health Administrator		Malibu	ESD	\$113,254
19.	Senior Administrative Analyst		Malibu	Planning	\$112,979
20.	Executive Assistant		Malibu	Management Services	\$112,474
21.	Senior Civil Engineer		Malibu	Public Works	\$108,100
22.	Human Resources Manager		Malibu	Management Services	\$106,320
23.	Media Information Officer		Malibu	Administrative Services	\$103,930
24.	Assistant to City Manager		Malibu	Management Services	\$103,576
25.	Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Malibu	Planning	\$103,220
26.	Associate Planner		Malibu	Planning	\$101,744
27.	Senior Building Inspector		Malibu	ESD	\$101,502

28.	Park Supervisor	Malibu	Community Services	\$100,578
29.	Senior Permit Services Technician	Malibu	ESD	\$98,258
30.	Recreation Supervisor	Malibu	Community Services	\$97,431
31.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Malibu	Public Works	\$93,454
32.	Administrative Analyst	Malibu	ESD	\$91,315
33.	Senior Permit Services Technician	Malibu	ESD	\$91,195
34.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Malibu	Public Works	\$90,154
35.	Environmental Programs Coordinator	Malibu	ESD	\$89,666
36.	Associate Planner	Malibu	Planning	\$86,838
37.	Environmental Sustainability Analyst	Malibu	ESD	\$85,733
38.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Malibu	Public Works	\$85,125
39.	Code Enforcement Officer	Malibu	Planning	\$82,432
40.	Recreation Supervisor	Malibu	Community Services	\$82,232
41.	Senior Media Technician	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$79,067
42.	Associate Planner	Malibu	Planning	\$77,729
43.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$76,622
44.	Planning Technician	Malibu	Planning	\$75,111
45.	Public Works Inspector	Malibu	Public Works	\$74,858
46.	Assistant Planner	Malibu	Planning	\$74,813
47.	Environmental Programs Coordinator	Malibu	ESD	\$74,512
48.	Administrative Assistant	Malibu	ESD	\$74,426
49.	Assistant Planner	Malibu	Planning	\$72,341
50.	Deputy City Clerk	Malibu	Management Services	\$71,894
51.	Assistant Planner	Malibu	Planning	\$70,998
52.	Wastewater Management Program Specialist	Malibu	ESD	\$70,733
53.	Human Resources Technician	Malibu	Management Services	\$67,565
54.	Recreation Coordinator	Malibu	Community Services	\$67,508
55.	Parks Maintenance Worker	Malibu	Community Services	\$67,299
56.	Administrative Assistant	Malibu	Planning	\$65,692

57.	Administrative Assistant	Malibu	Community Services	\$65,621
58.	Planning Technician	Malibu	Planning	\$65,511
59.	Assistant Planner	Malibu	Planning	\$64,987
60.	Code Enforcement Officer	Malibu	Planning	\$64,189
61.	Certified Plans Examiner	Malibu	ESD	\$63,761
62.	Planning Technician	Malibu	Planning	\$62,852
63.	Accounting Technician	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$62,715
64.	Media Technician	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$62,614
65.	Building Inspector	Malibu	ESD	\$62,218
66.	Fire Safety Liaison	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$59,194
67.	Office Assistant/Receptionist	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$57,849
68.	Public Safety Specialist	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$55,676
69.	Graphic Artist	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$54,281
70.	Office Assistant	Malibu	Planning	\$53,868
71.	Administrative Assistant	Malibu	Public Works	\$51,935
72.	Recreation Coordinator	Malibu	Community Services	\$51,876
73.	Information Systems Technician	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$50,955
74.	Accounting Clerk	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$50,754
75.	Office Assistant	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$44,763
76.	Building Inspector	Malibu	ESD	\$44,452
77.	Office Assistant	Malibu	Planning	\$39,083
78.	Office Assistant	Malibu	ESD	\$36,872
79.	Recreation Coordinator	Malibu	Community Services	\$35,289
80.	Office Assistant	Malibu	ESD	\$32,369
81.	Maintenance Worker-City Hall	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$28,968
82.	Associate Planner	Malibu	Planning	\$28,097
83.	Permit Services Technician	Malibu	ESD	\$27,917
84.	Recreation Assistant I	Malibu	Community Services	\$16,767
85.	Recreation Assistant II	Malibu	Community Services	\$15,924
86.	Accounting Clerk	Malibu	Administrative Services	\$15,695
87.	Office Assistant	Malibu	ESD	\$13,464
88.	Recreation Assistant I	Malibu	Community Services	\$13,304

89.	Recreation Assistant I	Malibu	Community Services	\$12,590
90.	Pool Manager	Malibu	Pool	\$10,942
91.	Permit Services Technician	Malibu	ESD	\$9,622
92.	Recreation Assistant II	Malibu	Community Services	\$9,239
93.	Building Inspector	Malibu	ESD	\$8,992
94.	Pool Manager	Malibu	Pool	\$8,904
95.	Building Inspector	Malibu	ESD	\$8,273
96.	Parks Maintenance Assistant	Malibu	Community Services	\$8,109
97.	Lifeguard	Malibu	Pool	\$8,008
98.	Pool Manager	Malibu	Pool	\$6,897
99.	Recreation Assistant I	Malibu	Community Services	\$6,805
100.	Councilmember	Malibu	City Council	\$6,788